

MR-N/22-23/BARSOI-05

Agreement No. - 31/MBD/2022-23

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

BARSOI

DIVISION

5601

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. NO. - 2016

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Bhavnagar to Babhangama

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work :- Const. of Road					
Bharangar To Babhangama					
Agency - Trimurti Engineers And					
Traders Private Limited.					
C/o - Vivek Kumar Sinha,					
S/o - SH Ram Chandra Singh,					
Rajendra Lane, Durga Ashram					
Chali, Sheikhpura, Patna.					
Agr. No. - 31 M.B.D./2022-23					
Date of W/O - 12.12.2022					
Date of Completion - 11.12.2023					
Below - 11.24%.					
Date of entry: 15/4/23 to 14/8/23					
Record Entry					
Actual date of completion - 14/8/23					
1/ Clearing and Grubbing					
Road Land -					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.500 = 300.0 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.500 = 300.0 \text{ "}$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.500 = 300.0 \text{ "}$					
$2 \times 10 \times 30.0 \times 0.500 = 300.0 \text{ "}$					

Continuation - 1200.0 m²

1st and Final Bill,

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
173 1) Clearing and grubbing Road land - as per T.S.					
0.125 Ha. wide TAB (2)					
@ Rs 59726.13/Ha —					Rs. 7466.00
174 2) Excavation for road - way in soil using as per T.S.					
15.75 m ³ wide TAB (2)					
@ Rs 99.69/m ³ —					Rs. 1570.00
175 3) Const. of Sub-grade and earthen shoulders.					
1348.50 m ³ wide TAB (13)					
@ Rs 261.68/m ³ —					Rs. 352875.00
4/176 Const. of G.S.B. with approved material as per T.S.					
66.95 m ³ wide TAB (3)					
66.65 m ³ / unit					
@ Rs 2929.74/m ³ —					Rs. 1,95,267.00
5/177 P.V. laying, spreading and Compacting WBM Gr-II as per T.S.					
38.58 m ³ wide TAB (4)					
@ Rs 5820.27/m ³ —					Rs. 2,24,546.00

Continuation



~~James~~
14/8/23
J.C